
 

 

 
 

OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION 
 
In compliance with the information duties provided for in Article 227 of Law 6/2023, of March 17, on 
Securities Markets and Investment Services, eDreams ODIGEO (the "Company") hereby informs the 
National Securities Market Commission of the following. 

Reference is made to the other relevant information notice (comunicación de otra información 
relevante) dated 2 February 2026 (number 38,701), regarding the Company's share buy-back program 
pursuant to the authorization granted by the general meeting of shareholders held on September 27, 
2024 (the "Buy-back Program"), and in accordance with Articles 2.2 and 2.3 of Commission Delegated 
Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 of 8 March 2016 supplementing Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 of the 
European Parliament and of the Council as regards regulatory technical standards concerning the 
conditions applicable to buy-back programs and stabilization measures, eDreams informs that during 
the period from 9 February 2026 to 13 February 2026, the Company has carried out the following 
transactions on its own shares under the Buy-back Program: 
 
 

ISIN Code: LU1048328220 

Date Security Transaction Trading venue Total number of 
securities 

Weighted average price 
(€/share) 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 30,000 3.280688 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 30,000 3.267500 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 29,000 3.313622 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 30,000 3.285746 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 31,000 3.185000 

 
 

Detailed information on each of the operations carried out during the period indicated is attached as 
an appendix. 
 

Madrid, 16 February 2026 
 

eDreams ODIGEO 



 

 

 
 
 
 

Appendix 
 

Detail of treasury stock purchase transactions carried out during the period from 
9 February 2026 to 13 February 2026 

 
ISIN Code: LU1048328220 

Date Security Transaction Trading venue 
Total number of 

securities Price (€/share) Agent 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 141 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 194 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 40 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 99 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 861 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,000 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,000 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,000 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 119 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 921 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 960 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 665 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 349 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 651 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 38 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,239 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 693 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 65 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 619 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 119 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 7 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 72 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 148 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,000 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,000 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 293 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 268 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 439 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 174 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 57 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 59 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 164 3.28 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 130 3.28 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 9,416 3.28 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 60 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 52 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 14 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 12 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,062 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 78 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 



 

 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 54 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 7 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 711 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 304 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 301 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 945 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,200 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

09/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,200 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 138 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 4,862 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,818 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 879 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 481 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 458 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,364 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 3,089 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,911 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,121 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 221 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,900 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 758 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 798 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 820 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 170 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 170 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 950 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 668 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 151 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,273 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,055 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 395 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,330 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 100 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

10/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 120 3.25 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,011 3.24 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 950 3.24 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 780 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 971 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 288 3.29 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,900 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 3,100 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,042 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 3,958 3.27 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,511 3.28 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 950 3.36 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,539 3.37 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,488 3.37 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,311 3.37 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 616 3.37 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,274 3.39 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

11/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,311 3.39 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 



 

 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,200 3.35 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 109 3.35 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,091 3.35 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 746 3.35 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 454 3.35 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,200 3.35 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 200 3.35 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,069 3.33 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 942 3.33 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,150 3.33 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,069 3.33 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 707 3.33 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 39 3.33 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 24 3.33 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,511 3.30 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 467 3.31 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,511 3.31 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,511 3.31 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,897 3.28 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1 3.28 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,898 3.28 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,204 3.28 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,011 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,011 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 417 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 561 3.26 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,500 3.21 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

12/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,500 3.20 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,500 3.20 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 511 3.20 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 500 3.20 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 934 3.20 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 44 3.20 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,511 3.20 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 3,157 3.19 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 853 3.19 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 87 3.19 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 202 3.19 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 701 3.19 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,155 3.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,000 3.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,845 3.17 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,067 3.18 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 3 3.18 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 26 3.18 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 815 3.18 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,911 3.18 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,178 3.18 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,552 3.20 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 937 3.20 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,511 3.20 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 



 

 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1 3.19 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,788 3.19 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,788 3.19 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,280 3.19 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 143 3.19 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 236 3.16 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 690 3.16 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

13/02/26 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 74 3.16 DEUTSCHE BANK AG 

 


